

QUiCK Service Adhesion Form

Nominated Adviser data

Full company legal name	(hereinafter, the "Nomad")
with registered office in	
Address	Post code
Tel.	
First name and family of the Legal Representative	
Position held	

In signing this Form, the Nomad notifies to Borsa Italiana S.p.A. (hereinafter, "**Borsa Italiana**") the Users listed below, for which it seeks enablement to the QUICK Service, in order to send the declarations, documents, information and data regarding the admission of the financial instruments on AIM Italia of:

Full company legal name	(hereinafter, the " Issuer ")
with registered office in	
Address	Post code
Tel.	
First name and family of the Legal Representative	
Position held	

User to be enabled

First name and family name	UserID	
Operational User	Authorizing User	
First name and family name	UserID	
Operational User	Authorizing User	
First name and family name	UserID	
Operational User	Authorizing User	

Communications from the Nomad shall be valid and effective only if validly approved by:

 $\hfill\square$ one of the above Authorizing Users

 $\hfill\square$ two of the above Authorizing Users





Applicable rules and regulations

In signing this Form, the legal relationships between Borsa Italiana, on the one hand, and the Nomad and the Issuer, on the other, shall be governed by the General Conditions for the Supply of the QUICK Service, together with the AIM Italia Rules for Companies, the AIM Italia Rules for Nominated Advisers and the Disciplinary Procedures and Appeals Handbook.

This Form and the legal relationships that derive from it are to be understood as governed, pursuant to Articles 1341 and 1342 of the Civil Code, by the above mentioned documents, which the Nomad and the Issuer declare they know and accept, having viewed them on Borsa Italiana's website.

The Issuer, in signing this Form, authorizes the Nomad to send on behalf of the Issuer the declarations, documents, information and data regarding the admission of the financial instruments on AIM Italia, through the QUICK Service. Moreover, the Nomad undertakes to send the declarations, documents, information and data of its responsibility, through the QUICK Service.

on behalf of the Nomad

on behalf of the Issuer

(Place and date)	(Place and date)		
(First name and family name)	(First name and family name)		
(Signature of the Legal Representative)	(Signature of the Legal Representative)		

Pursuant to and for the purposes of Articles 1341 and 1342 of the Civil Code, the Nomad and the Issuer expressly accept:

le the following provisions of the General Conditions for the Supply of the QUICK Service: Articles 1 (Object), 2 (Operational procedures for using the QUICK Service), 3 (Obligations and guarantees of the Parties), 4 (Duration), 7 (Liability), 9 (General provisions), 10 (Applicable law and jurisdiction).

on	beha	lf of	the	Nomad
----	------	-------	-----	-------

on behalf of the Issuer

(First name and family name)

(Signature of the Legal Representative)

(First name and family name)

(Signature of the Legal Representative)





This Form, duly filled in and signed, must be sent by e-mail to:

Borsa Italiana S.p.A.

Equity Market Listing Piazza degli Affari, 6 20123 Milano

